MAXPRO
ASYMMETRIC FLOODLIGHT
VERSION 26/06/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

LEDVANCE | MaxPro Asymmetric Floodlight
3
ORDERING CODES - MaxPro Asymmetric Floodlight
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description
LFLMP100MW 4099854526510
MAXPRO FLOODLIGHT MW 100/75/50W 5K
160LM/W UPTO 16000LM ASYM60*135D
IP66 IK08
100/
75/
50
16000/
12000/
8000
5000 60×135 160 361 329 58
LFLMP200MW 4099854526527
MAXPRO FLOODLIGHT MW 200/150/100W
5K 160LM/W UPTO 32000LM ASYM60*135D
IP66 IK08
200/
150/
100
32000/
24000/
16000
5000 60×135 160 363 468 58
LFLMP300MW 4099854526558
MAXPRO FLOODLIGHT MW 300/200/150W
5K 160LM/W UPTO 48000LM ASYM60*135D
IP66 IK08
300/
200/
150
48000/
32000/
24000
5000 60×135 160 423 542 71
LFLMP600MW 4099854526589
MAXPRO FLOODLIGHT MW 600/500/400W
5K 160LM/W UPTO 96000LM ASYM60*135D
IP66 IK08
600/